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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Verdon Simon (2005) 9.00

- Bellon Adrien (2004) 9.00

 
1 b Collaud Bastien (2005) 10.00

+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Zbinden Dario (2004) 10.00

+ Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00

2 Germain Lucas (2005) 9.75
+ Buchs Thomas (2005) 9.75

3 Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.75
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.75

3 b Lagger Aurélien (2004) 9.75
+ Lengen Michael (2005) 9.75

4 Buchs Simon (2004) 8.75
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.75

4 b Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75
+ Buchs Simon (2004) 9.75

4 c Malherbe Mayron (2004) 9.75
+ Varonier Nevio Diego (2004) 9.75

4 d Martin Gaël (2004) 9.75
+ Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 9.75

5 a Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50
o Héritier Quentin (2005) 8.50

5 b Weibel Michael (2005) 8.50
o Elmiger Silvan (2004) 8.50

5 c Varonier Nevio Diego (2004) 8.50
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50

5 d Suter Joel (2004) 8.50
o Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50

5 e Bellon Adrien (2004) 9.00
- Verdon Simon (2005) 9.00

6 a Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50
o Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.50

6 b Regli Dominik (2004) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

6 c Elmiger Silvan (2004) 10.00
+ Weibel Michael (2005) 10.00

7 Lengen Michael (2005) 8.50
o Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.50

7 b Zberg Peter (2004) 10.00
+ Nicolet Bastien (2004) 10.00

8 Buchs Thomas (2005) 8.50
o Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50

8 b Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00
+ Regli Dominik (2004) 10.00

9 a Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50

9 b Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

9 c Panchaud Noé (2004) 10.00
+ Suter Joel (2004) 10.00

9 d Héritier Quentin (2005) 10.00
+ Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 10.00

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.50

o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

 
1 b Suter Elias (2006) 8.50

o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

 
1 c Wenger Niklas (2007) 8.50

o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 d Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.50
o Fornerod Léonard (2006) 8.50

1 e Kapp Lilian (2007) 8.50
o Carron Léandre (2006) 8.50

1 f Jollien Yan (2006) 8.50
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50

1 g Schmid Noe (2006) 8.50
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50

1 h Crettaz Logan (2007) 8.50
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 i Cottier Silvano (2007) 8.50
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50

1 j Mathys Shawn (2007) 8.50
o Lengen David (2007) 8.50

1 k Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.75
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75

2 a Blanco Kilian (2006) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

2 b Pichel-Sanchez Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.50

2 c Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75
- Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.75

2 d Zgraggen Mario (2006) 10.00
+ Cottier Silvano (2007) 10.00

3 Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

3 b Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.75
+ Schmid Noe (2006) 9.75

3 c Biberstein Andrin (2007) 10.00
+ Crettaz Logan (2007) 10.00

3 d Carron Léandre (2006) 10.00
+ Kapp Lilian (2007) 10.00

3 e Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00
+ Wenger Niklas (2007) 10.00

4 a Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.75
+ Blanco Kilian (2006) 9.75

4 b Süssmeier Kay (2006) 9.75
+ Pichel-Sanchez Raphael (2007) 9.75

4 c Schmied Lionel (2007) 9.75
+ Jollien Yan (2006) 9.75

4 d Sauthier Bastien (2007) 10.00
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00

5 a Pellet Leon (2007) 9.75
+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 9.75

5 b Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75
+ Suter Elias (2006) 9.75

5 c Lengen David (2007) 9.75
+ Mathys Shawn (2007) 9.75

5 d Fornerod Léonard (2006) 9.75
+ Stadler Andreas (2006) 9.75

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Gizzi Lenny (2009) 8.50

o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

 
1 b D'Halluin Hugo (2008) 8.50

o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

 
1 c Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50

o Rüegg Basil (2009) 8.50

1 d Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00
+ Knieling Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 e Suter Colin (2009) 10.00
+ Wyssen Luca (2008) 10.00

1 f Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00
+ D'Halluin Hugo (2008) 10.00

1 g Rüegg Basil (2009) 10.00
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

2 a Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

2 b Blanco Evan (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

2 c Amacker Nico (2008) 9.00
- Braig Ruben (2008) 9.00

3 Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

3 b Stritt Beni (2009) 8.75
- Walker Nico (2009) 8.75

3 c Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 9.75
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.75

4 Walker Nico (2009) 8.75
- Stritt Beni (2009) 8.75

4 b Vuichoud Clément (2008) 9.75
+ Gizzi Lenny (2009) 9.75

4 c Varone Nathan (2008) 9.75
+ Walker Jonas (2008) 9.75

4 d Tresch Levin (2009) 9.75
+ Amstutz Nico (2009) 9.75

5 Braig Ruben (2008) 8.75
- Amacker Nico (2008) 8.75
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5 b Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75
+ Blanco Evan (2008) 9.75

6 a Walker Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Varone Nathan (2008) 8.50

6 b Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

6 c Amstutz Nico (2009) 8.75
o Tresch Levin (2009) 8.75

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Georges Mathias (2010) 8.75

- Bieri Levin (2010) 8.75

 
2 Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50

o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

 
2 b Suchet Quentin (2011) 10.00

+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 10.00

3 Bieri Levin (2010) 8.75
- Georges Mathias (2010) 8.75

4 a Détienne Corentin (2010) 8.50
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50

4 b Ryter Yannis (2011) 8.50
o Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50

4 c Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
o Amstutz Luca (2010) 8.50

4 d Zahnd Thomas (2011) 8.50
o Beyeler Luc (2011) 8.50

4 e Amstutz Luca (2010) 9.75
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 9.75

4 f Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Détienne Corentin (2010) 10.00

4 g Herzog Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 10.00

4 h Gsponer Iven (2010) 10.00
+ Ryter Yannis (2011) 10.00

4 i Beyeler Luc (2011) 10.00
+ Zahnd Thomas (2011) 10.00

5 Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50


